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User Guide
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PLUS

Model: PE735



For foreign languages (French, Spanish, Italian, 
German), customers can scan the following QR code 
to download the multiple languages user manual.

Multiple Languages User Manual

SCAN QR CODE 
TO SEE THE USER MANUAL

Scan the QR code or visit
https://www.projectebeauty.com/

pages/user-manuals

SCAN QR 
CODE

TO SEE THE 
USER

MANUAL

NUMÉRISER 
LE CODE QR
POUR OBTENIR LE 

MANUEL DE 
L'UTILISATEUR EN 

FRANÇAIS

ESCANEAR 
CÓDIGO QR
PARA OBTENER EL 

MANUAL DE 
USUARIO EN 

ESPAÑOL

QR-CODE 
SCANNEN

DEUTSCHES 
BENUTZERHAND-
BUCH ERHALTEN

SCANSIONA 
IL CODICE QR

PER OTTENERE IL 
MANUALE D'USO 

IN ITALIANO

MULTILINGUAL
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INCLUDES

LED Makeup Travel Mirror X1

USB Cable X1

User Manual  X1
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LED quantity: 72pcs

DC Voltage: 3.7V 

Power: 4.2W 

Using Time: 2 hour

Color Temperature:

Warm: 3000-4000K

Soft White: 4500-5500K

Day Light : 6500-7500K

Uses Lifetime Energy Saving LED bulbs. 

3 LED Light Modes: warm, soft white and 
daylight.

3X Magnification and 5X Magnification.

Adjust the angle to your preferred position.

USB charging, no batteries needed.

Built-in touch sensor with dimmable and 
adjustable light brightness.

FEATURE

SPECS LED lights

 HD mirror

3X magnifying 

5X magnifying 

USB Port 
Charging Indicator

Touch sensor

3X
5X
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HOW TO USE

2. Open the mirror and choose the side you want to 
use.

1. Make sure the mirror is fully charged before .

3. Press the power switch to turn on the light. 
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4. Place your finger on the rotation button to select 
between warm, soft white and daylight.

6. To turn the light off, press the power button again.

7. If you close the mirror the lights will turn off 
automatically, when you open the mirror the lights will 
resume on.

5. To adjust the brightness, press and hold on the 
power button until it has reached the level you would 
like.
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• Before charging the mirror, please make sure the 
mirror is switched OFF.

• Connect the micro USB port with a 5V power supply 
or computer.

• When charging, the indicator will light up.

• After fully charged, the indicator light will 
automatically turn OFF.

CHARGING

• Always keep away from water.

• Don’t place or store mirror in an area where it can 
fall or be pulled into a tub or sink.

• Close supervision is necessary when this device is 
used by children or people with a physical/mental 
disability.

• Don’t use this device if it malfunctions or has been 
damaged in any manner.

• Don’t try to repair the device on your own.

• Keep the mirror out of direct sunlight.

• Make sure the device is switched off when you store 
it.

SAFETY
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Activate Your 1 Year FREE Warranty Now.

This LED makeup travel mirror comes with a full one 
year warranty against manufacturer defects. It does 
not include damage caused by misuse, accident, 
abuse, neglect or other external causes.

All we need is your name, email and order ID. That’s it.

Website: www.projectebeauty.com
Email: sales@projectebeauty.com
Tel: +1-626-759-4232
Our customer care expert team are here to answer 
any question you might want to ask.

Scan the QR code or visit
www.projectebeauty.com/pages/warranty

QUESTIONS

WARRANTY
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Pour les langues étrangères (français, espagnol, italien, 
allemand), les clients peuvent scanner le code QR 
suivant pour télécharger le manuel d'utilisation dans 
plusieurs langues.

Manuel D'utilisation Multilingue

Scannez le code QR ou visitez
https://www.projectebeauty.com/

pages/user-manuals

MULTILINGUE

SCANNEZ LE CODE QR 
POUR CONSULTER LE MANUEL D'UTILISATION

SCAN QR 
CODE

TO SEE THE 
USER

MANUAL

NUMÉRISER 
LE CODE QR
POUR OBTENIR LE 

MANUEL DE 
L'UTILISATEUR EN 

FRANÇAIS

ESCANEAR 
CÓDIGO QR
PARA OBTENER EL 

MANUAL DE 
USUARIO EN 

ESPAÑOL

QR-CODE 
SCANNEN

DEUTSCHES 
BENUTZERHAND-
BUCH ERHALTEN

SCANSIONA 
IL CODICE QR

PER OTTENERE IL 
MANUALE D'USO 

IN ITALIANO
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COMPREND

Miroir de voyage pour 
maquillage à LED x 1

Câble USB x 1

Manuel d'utilisation x 1
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Quantité de LED : 72 pcs

Tension DC : 3.7V

Puissance : 4.2W

Temps d'utilisation : 2 
heures

Température de couleur :

Chaud : 3000-4000K

Blanc doux : 4500-5500K

Lumière du jour : 
65000-7500K

Utilise des ampoules LED à économie 
d'énergie à vie.

3 modes de lumière LED : chaud, blanc 
doux et lumière du jour.

3x et 5x de grossissement.

Réglez l'angle à votre position préférée.

Chargement USB, pas besoin de piles.

Capteur tactile intégré avec luminosité 
réglable et dimmable.

FONCTIONNALITÉS

SPÉCIFICATIONS
Lumières LED

 Miroir HD

Grossissement 3x 

Grossissement 5x 

Port USB 
Indicateur de charge

Capteur tactile

3X
5X
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COMMENT UTILISER

2. Ouvrez le miroir et choisissez le côté que vous voulez 
utiliser.

1. Assurez-vous que le miroir est complètement chargé 
avant utilisation.

3. Appuyez sur le bouton d'alimentation pour allumer 
la lumière.
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4. Placez votre doigt sur le bouton de rotation pour 
sélectionner entre la lumière chaude, blanc doux et 
lumière du jour.

6. Pour éteindre la lumière, appuyez à nouveau sur le 
bouton d'alimentation.

7. Si vous fermez le miroir, les lumières s'éteindront 
automatiquement. Lorsque vous ouvrez le miroir, les 
lumières se rallumeront.

5. Pour régler la luminosité, appuyez et maintenez 
enfoncé le bouton d'alimentation jusqu'à ce qu'il 
atteigne le niveau souhaité.
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• Avant de charger le miroir, assurez-vous que le miroir 
est éteint.

• Connectez le port micro USB à une source 
d'alimentation 5V ou à un ordinateur.

• Pendant la charge, l'indicateur s'allumera.

• Après une charge complète, l'indicateur s'éteindra 
automatiquement

CHARGEMENT

• Toujours garder loin de l'eau.

• Ne pas placer ou ranger le miroir dans une zone où il 
peut tomber ou être tiré dans une baignoire ou un 
évier.

• Une surveillance étroite est nécessaire lorsque cet 
appareil est utilisé par des enfants ou des personnes 
ayant un handicap physique / mental.

• Ne pas utiliser cet appareil s'il ne fonctionne pas ou 
s'il a été endommagé de quelque manière que ce 
soit.

• Ne pas essayer de réparer l'appareil vous-même.

• Gardez le miroir à l'abri de la lumière directe du 
soleil.

• Assurez-vous que l'appareil est éteint lorsque vous le 
rangez.

SÉCURITÉ
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Activez maintenant votre garantie gratuite d'un an.

Ce miroir de maquillage LED de voyage est assorti 
d'une garantie complète d'un an contre les défauts 
de fabrication. Elle ne couvre pas les dommages 
causés par une utilisation abusive, un accident, une 
mauvaise utilisation, une négligence ou d'autres 
causes externes.

Nous avons juste besoin de votre nom, de votre 
adresse e-mail et de votre ID de commande. C'est 
tout.

Site web : www.projectebeauty.com 
Email : sales@projectebeauty.com
Téléphone : +1-626-759-4232
Notre équipe d'experts du service client est là pour 
répondre à toutes les questions que vous pourriez 
avoir.

Scannez le code QR ou visitez
www.projectebeauty.com/pages/warranty

QUESTIONS

GARANTIE
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Per le lingue straniere (francese, spagnolo, italiano, 
tedesco), i clienti possono scansionare il seguente 
codice QR per scaricare il manuale dell'utente in più 
lingue.

Manuale Dell'utente Multilingue

Scansiona il codice QR o visita il sito web
https://www.projectebeauty.com/

pages/user-manuals

MULTILINGUE

SCANSIONA IL CODICE QR
PER VEDERE IL MANUALE D'USO

SCAN QR 
CODE

TO SEE THE 
USER

MANUAL

NUMÉRISER 
LE CODE QR
POUR OBTENIR LE 

MANUEL DE 
L'UTILISATEUR EN 

FRANÇAIS

ESCANEAR 
CÓDIGO QR
PARA OBTENER EL 

MANUAL DE 
USUARIO EN 

ESPAÑOL

QR-CODE 
SCANNEN

DEUTSCHES 
BENUTZERHAND-
BUCH ERHALTEN

SCANSIONA 
IL CODICE QR

PER OTTENERE IL 
MANUALE D'USO 

IN ITALIANO
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INCLUSO

Specchio da trucco LED 
da viaggio x 1

Cavo USB x 1

Manuale dell'utente x 1
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Quantità di LED: 72 pezzi

Tensione DC: 3.7V

Potenza: 4.2W

Tempo di utilizzo: 2 ore

Temperatura del colore:

Calda: 3000-4000K

Bianco morbido: 
4500K-5500K

Luce del giorno: 
65000-7500K

Utilizza lampadine LED a risparmio 
energetico a vita lunga.

3 modalità di luce LED: calda, bianca 
morbida e luce del giorno.

3x e 5x di ingrandimento.

Regolazione dell'angolo nella posizione 
preferita.
Caricabatterie USB, non sono necessarie 
batterie.

Sensore touch integrato con luminosità 
regolabile e dimmerabile.

CARATTERISTICHE

SPECIFICHE
Luci a LED

Specchio HD

Ingrandimento 3x

Ingrandimento 5x

Porta USB
Indicatore di ricarica

Sensore touch

3X
5X
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COME UTILIZZARE

2. Apri lo specchio e scegli il lato che desideri utilizzare.

1. Assicurati che lo specchio sia completamente 
carico prima.

3. Premi l'interruttore di accensione per accendere la 
luce.
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4. Posiziona il dito sul pulsante di rotazione per 
selezionare tra caldo, bianco morbido e luce del 
giorno.

6. Per spegnere la luce, premi nuovamente il pulsante 
di accensione.

7. Se chiudi lo specchio le luci si spegneranno 
automaticamente, quando riapri lo specchio le luci 
riprenderanno ad accendersi.

5. Per regolare la luminosità, premi e tieni premuto il 
pulsante di accensione finché non raggiunge il livello 
desiderato.
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• Prima di caricare lo specchio, assicurati che sia 
spento.

• Collega il cavo USB con un alimentatore 5V o con il 
computer.

• Durante la ricarica, il indicatore si accenderà.

• Dopo la carica completa, la luce del indicatore si 
spegnerà automaticamente.

RICARICA

• Tenere sempre lontano dall'acqua.

• Non posizionare o riporre lo specchio in un'area in 
cui può cadere o essere trascinato in una vasca o 
lavandino.

• La supervisione da parte di un adulto è necessaria 
quando questo dispositivo viene utilizzato da 
bambini o persone con una disabilità fisica/mentale.

• Non utilizzare questo dispositivo se è difettoso o 
danneggiato in qualsiasi modo.

• Non cercare di riparare il dispositivo da solo.

• Tenere lo specchio lontano dalla luce solare diretta.

• Assicurarsi che il dispositivo sia spento quando viene 
riposto.

SICUREZZA
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Attiva ora la tua garanzia GRATUITA di 1 anno.

Questo specchio da viaggio con illuminazione a LED 
ha una garanzia di un anno completa contro i difetti 
di fabbrica. Non include i danni causati dall'uso 
improprio, incidenti, abusi, negligenza o altre cause 
esterne. 

Tutto ciò di cui abbiamo bisogno è il tuo nome, la tua 
email e l'ID dell'ordine.

GARANZIA

Sito web: www.projectebeauty.com 
E-mail: sales@projectebeauty.com
Tel: +1-626-759-4232
Il nostro team di esperti del servizio clienti è qui per 
rispondere a qualsiasi domanda tu possa avere.

Scansiona il codice QR o visita
www.projectebeauty.com/pages/warranty

DOMANDE
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Para idiomas extranjeros (francés, español, italiano, 
alemán), los clientes pueden escanear el siguiente 
código QR para descargar el manual de usuario en 
varios idiomas.

Manual De Usuario En Varios Idiomas

Escanea el código QR o visita
https://www.projectebeauty.com/

pages/user-manuals

MULTILINGÜE

ESCANEE EL CÓDIGO QR
PARA VER EL MANUAL DE USUARIO

SCAN QR 
CODE

TO SEE THE 
USER

MANUAL

NUMÉRISER 
LE CODE QR
POUR OBTENIR LE 

MANUEL DE 
L'UTILISATEUR EN 

FRANÇAIS

ESCANEAR 
CÓDIGO QR
PARA OBTENER EL 

MANUAL DE 
USUARIO EN 

ESPAÑOL

QR-CODE 
SCANNEN

DEUTSCHES 
BENUTZERHAND-
BUCH ERHALTEN

SCANSIONA 
IL CODICE QR

PER OTTENERE IL 
MANUALE D'USO 

IN ITALIANO
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INCLUYE

Espejo de Maquillaje LED 
de Viaje x 1

Cable USB x 1

Manual del Usuario x 1
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Cantidad de LED: 72 piezas

Voltaje de DC: 3.7V

Potencia: 4.2W

Tiempo de uso: 2 horas

Temperatura del color:

Cálido: 3000-4000K

Blanco suave: 
4500K-5500K

Luz del día: 65000-7500K

Utiliza bombillas LED de ahorro de energía 
de por vida.

3 modos de luz LED: cálido, blanco suave y 
luz del día.

Magnificación de 3x y 5x.

Ajusta el ángulo a la posición que prefieras.

Carga USB, no necesita pilas.

Sensor táctil integrado con brillo de luz 
ajustable y atenuable.

CARACTERISTICAS

ESPECIFICACIONES
Luces LED

Espejo HD

Aumento de 3x

Aumento de 5x

Puerto USB
Indicador de carga

Sensor táctil

3X
5X
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CÓMO USAR

2. Abra el espejo y elija el lado que desea usar.

1. Asegúrese de que el espejo esté completamente 
cargado antes.

3. Presione el interruptor de encendido para encender 
la luz.
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4. Coloque el dedo en el botón de rotación para 
seleccionar entre luz cálida, blanca suave y luz del 
día.

6. Para apagar la luz, presione el botón de encendido 
nuevamente.

7. Si cierra el espejo, las luces se apagarán 
automáticamente, cuando abra el espejo, las luces se 
reanudarán.

5. Para ajustar el brillo, presione y mantenga 
presionado el botón de encendido hasta que 
alcance el nivel que desee.
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• Antes de cargar el espejo, asegúrese de que esté 
apagado.

• Conecte el puerto micro USB con una fuente de 
alimentación de 5V o con una computadora.

• Cuando se esté cargando, el indicador se 
encenderá.

• Después de que se cargue por completo, la luz 
indicadora se apagará automáticamente

CARGA

• Mantener siempre alejado del agua.

• No colocar ni almacenar el espejo en un área 
donde pueda caerse o ser arrastrado a una bañera 
o lavabo.

• La supervisión cercana es necesaria cuando este 
dispositivo es utilizado por niños o personas con 
discapacidad física/mental.

• No utilizar este dispositivo si presenta 
malfuncionamiento o ha sido dañado de alguna 
manera.

• No intentar reparar el dispositivo por su cuenta.

• Mantener el espejo alejado de la luz solar directa.

• Asegurarse de que el dispositivo esté apagado al 
guardarlo.

SEGURIDAD
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¡Active ahora su garantía GRATUITA de 1 año!

Este espejo de viaje LED viene con una garantía 
completa de un año contra defectos de fabricación. 
No incluye daños causados por mal uso, accidentes, 
abuso, negligencia u otras causas externas.

Todo lo que necesitamos es su nombre, correo 
electrónico y número de pedido. Eso es todo.

GARANTIA

Sitio web: www.projectebeauty.com 
Email: sales@projectebeauty.com
Teléfono: +1-626-759-4232
Nuestro equipo de expertos en atención al cliente 
está aquí para responder cualquier pregunta que 
desee realizar.

Escanea el código QR o visita
www.projectebeauty.com/pages/warranty

PREGUNTAS
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Für Fremdsprachen (Französisch, Spanisch, Italienisch, 
Deutsch) können Kunden den folgenden QR-Code 
scannen, um das Benutzerhandbuch in mehreren 
Sprachen herunterzuladen.

Benutzerhandbuch In Mehreren Sprachen

Scannen Sie den QR-Code oder besuchen Sie
https://www.projectebeauty.com/

pages/user-manuals

MEHRSPRACHIG

QR-CODE SCANNEN
UM DAS BENUTZERHANDBUCH ZU SEHEN

SCAN QR 
CODE

TO SEE THE 
USER

MANUAL

NUMÉRISER 
LE CODE QR
POUR OBTENIR LE 

MANUEL DE 
L'UTILISATEUR EN 

FRANÇAIS

ESCANEAR 
CÓDIGO QR
PARA OBTENER EL 

MANUAL DE 
USUARIO EN 

ESPAÑOL

QR-CODE 
SCANNEN

DEUTSCHES 
BENUTZERHAND-
BUCH ERHALTEN

SCANSIONA 
IL CODICE QR

PER OTTENERE IL 
MANUALE D'USO 

IN ITALIANO
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ENTHÄLT

LED-Makeup-Reisespiegel x 1

USB-Kabel x 1

Benutzerhandbuch x 1
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LED-Anzahl: 72 Stück

DC-Spannung: 3,7V

Leistung: 4,2W

Nutzungsdauer: 2 Stunden

Farbtemperatur:

Warmweiß: 3000-4000K

Weiches Weiß: 
4500K-5500K

Tageslicht: 65000-7500K

Verwendet lebensdauer- und 
energieeffiziente LED-Lampen.

3 LED-Lichtmodi: warm, weichweiß und 
Tageslicht.

3-fache und 5-fache Vergrößerung.

Verstellbarer Winkel für Ihre bevorzugte 
Position.

USB-Ladefunktion, kein Batteriebedar.

Eingebauter Touch-Sensor mit dimmbarem 
und einstellbarem Licht.

FUNKTIONEN

SPEZIFIKATIONEN
LED-Lichter

HD-Spiegel

3-fache Vergrößerung

5-fache Vergrößerung

USB-Anschluss
Ladeanzeige

Touch-Sensor

3X
5X
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WIE MAN VERWENDET

2. Öffnen Sie den Spiegel und wählen Sie die Seite aus, 
die Sie verwenden möchten.

1. Stellen Sie sicher, dass der Spiegel vollständig 
aufgeladen ist.

3. Drücken Sie den Ein-/Aus-Schalter, um das Licht 
einzuschalten.
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4. Legen Sie Ihren Finger auf die Drehknopftaste, um 
zwischen warmem, weichem Weiß und 5. Tageslicht zu 
wählen.

6. Um das Licht auszuschalten, drücken Sie den 
Ein-/Aus-Schalter erneut.

7. Wenn Sie den Spiegel schließen, schalten sich die 
Lichter automatisch aus, wenn Sie den Spiegel öffnen, 
werden die Lichter wieder eingeschaltet.

5. Drücken und halten Sie den Ein-/Aus-Schalter, um 
die Helligkeit anzupassen, bis sie das gewünschte 
Niveau erreicht hat.
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• Stellen Sie sicher, dass der Spiegel ausgeschaltet ist, 
bevor Sie ihn aufladen.

• Schließen Sie den Micro-USB-Anschluss an eine 
Stromquelle von 5V oder einen Computer an.

• Beim Aufladen leuchtet die Anzeige auf.

• Nach vollständiger Aufladung erlischt die Anzeige 
automatisch.

LADEN

• Halten Sie den Spiegel immer von Wasser fern.

• Lagern Sie den Spiegel nicht an einem Ort, an dem 
er in eine Badewanne oder ein Waschbecken fallen 
oder gezogen werden kann.

• Bei der Verwendung dieses Geräts durch Kinder 
oder Menschen mit körperlicher/geistiger 
Behinderung ist eine enge Aufsicht erforderlich.

• Verwenden Sie dieses Gerät nicht, wenn es defekt ist 
oder in irgendeiner Weise beschädigt wurde.

• Versuchen Sie nicht, das Gerät selbst zu reparieren.

• Halten Sie den Spiegel von direktem Sonnenlicht 
fern.

• Stellen Sie sicher, dass das Gerät ausgeschaltet ist, 
wenn Sie es aufbewahren.

SICHERHEIT
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Aktivieren Sie jetzt Ihre kostenlose 1-jährige Garantie.

Dieser LED-Reisespiegel wird mit einer einjährigen 
Garantie gegen Herstellungsfehler geliefert. Sie umfasst 
jedoch nicht Schäden, die durch unsachgemäße 
Verwendung, Unfall, Missbrauch, Vernachlässigung 
oder andere äußere Einflüsse verursacht wurden.

Alles, was wir benötigen, ist Ihr Name, Ihre 
E-Mail-Adresse und Ihre Bestellnummer. Das ist alles.

GARANTIE

Website: www.projectebeauty.com 
E-Mail: sales@projectebeauty.com
Tel: +1-626-759-4232
Unser Kundensupport-Team steht Ihnen gerne zur 
Verfügung, um alle Fragen zu beantworten, die Sie 
haben könnten.

Scannen Sie den QR-Code oder besuchen Sie
www.projectebeauty.com/pages/warranty

FRAGEN


